Open Education Stimulation Fund 2025
Support Letter template
(to be sent accompanying the Application Form. If applicants are from multiple departments, all Heads of Department are required to complete a separate Support Letter)

Project title:

Name(s) of applicant(s):
Please mark the project leader with bold text
	
	First name
	Last name
	Faculty and department
	Position
	TU Delft e-mail address

	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	




Name Head of Department:


Faculty and department of the Head of Department:

As Head of Department of the Applicant(s) above, I declare that I am aware of the Project and the proposed time investment required by the Applicant(s). I support this application and the execution of the resulting project.


……………………………………………………..
Signature Head of Department 
